
ELWHA RESTORATION PROJECT

INDUSTRY ROUNDTABLE 

Seattle, WA May 15, 2007

SIGN IN SHEET

NAME REPRESENTING Work Phone E-mail

Dan Briscoe Apollo, Inc. 509.586.1104 dbrisco@apollosm.com

Nigel Stevenson Apollo, Inc. 509.586.1104 nstevenson@apollogc.com

Nathan Hardebeck Clear Water Compliance Services 425.754.8362 nhardebeck@ch20csi.com

Greg Reub Entrix 360.352.3225 greub@entrix.com

Janice Page Entrix 206.239.7387 jpage@entrix.com

Stephen Blanton Entrix 503.312.9839 sblanton@entrix.com

Jocko Burks Forest Concepts 253.333.9663 4str@msn.com

Gary Eaton GEB Inc. 360.460.5930 geaton@highcountryinc.com

John Dealy General Construction 360.621.8037 john.dealy@kiewit.com

Dale Clark Hart Crowser 206.826.4450 dale.clark@hartcrowser.com

Carla Cassidy Herrera Environmental Consultants 206.441.9080 ccassidy@herrerainc.com

Jennifer Goldsmith Herrera Environmental Consultants 206.441.9080 jgoldsmith@herrerainc.com

Bob Phelps Kiewit Pacific Co. 425.255.8333 bob.phelps@kiewit.com

Gunars Sreibers King County 206.296.1474 gunars.sreiberts@metrokc.gov

Larry Landa Larkor Construction Co. 208.941.5308 larkorco@msn.com

Gail Portrey Macro-Z Technology 253.250.1407 gportrey@mztco.com

Wayne Hill NPS 206.220.4091 wayne_hill@nps.gov

Rod Keiscome NPS/CS 303.969.2048 rod_keiscome@nps.gov

Dwight Miller Parametrix 425.458.6201 dmiller@parametrix.com

Doug Ide Parsons RCI 253.863.5200 doug.ide@parsons.com

Gary Silverman PBS&J 960.479.2944 gpsilverman@pbsj.com

Keith Ferguson PBS&J 602.943.1003 kferguson@pbsj.com

Paul Callahan PBS&J 406.240.7799 pcallahan@pbsj.com

Doug Quade Port Gamble S'Klallam Tribe 206.464.7281 djquade@pgst.nsn.us

Marty Bowin Shannon & Wilson 206.220.6923 mjb@shanwil.com

Science Kilner Shaw Group 425.402.3204

Steve Flett Slayden Construction 503.769.1969 stevef@slayden.com

Chuck Hinson URS 206.438.2057 chuck_hinson@urscorp.com

Cliff Cooper URS 206.438.2072 Cliff_cooper@urscorp.com

Jim Gross URS 206.438.2136 jim_gross@urscorp.com

Jacob Glidden Watts/Korsmo 253.853.3311 jacob.glidden@watts-con.com

Matthew Wilson Watts/Korsmo 253.853.3311 matthew.wilson@watts-con.com

Walt Schwartz Watts/Korsmo 253.853.3311 walt.schwartz@watts-con.com
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ELWHA RESTORATION PROJECT

INDUSTRY ROUNDTABLE 

Port Angeles, WA  May 16, 2007

SIGN IN SHEET

NAME REPRESENTING Work Phone E-mail

Jim Dransfield AMEC 425.820.4669 james.dransfield@amec.com

Sean Coleman Bruch & Bruch Construction 360.452.5388 bruchz@olypen.com

Lief Christenson Camp Dresser & McKee 425.453.8383 christensonlg@cdm.com

Gary Eaton CEB, Inc. 360.460.5930 geaton@highcountryinc.com

John Miller Clallam County DCD 360.417.2323 jmiller@co.clallam.wa.us

Sam Hurworth Del Hur Ind Inc. 360.457.1133 dianasmith@delhur.com

John Nelson HDR Engineering 360.871.2727 john.nelson@hdrinc.com

Al Hottovy Leo A Daly 402.391.8111 aahottovy@leodaly.com

Bill Webb Parametrix 360.265.2371 bwebb@parametrix.com

Eric Ferguson Parametrix 360.850.5343 eferguson@parametrix.com

Gary Arndt Parametrix 253.863.5128 garndt@parametrix.com

Gary Silverman PBS&J 858.922.5624 gpsilverman@pbsj.com

Jon Holbrook PBS&J 303.221.7275 jholbrook@pbsj.com

Paul Callahan PBS&J 406.240.7749 pcallahan@pbsj.com

Stefany Barone PBS&J 303.221.7275 sbarone@pbsj.com

Brian Gawley Peninsula Daily News 360.417.3532 brian.gawley@peninsuladailynews.com

Linda Kabrich PSI 253.589.1804 linda.kabrich@psiusa.com

Matt Burdick Traylor Bros. Inc. 425.656.0400 mburdick@traylor.com

John Phillips Watts Construction 253.853.3311 john.phillips@watts-con.com

Kit Larson Watts Constructors. LLC 253.853.3311 chris.larson@watts-con.com

Steve Crane Watts Constructors. LLC 904.238.8970 steve.crane@watts-con.com
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